
DIMANCHE  10  MARS  2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   8 H 30

ORCHAISE -        -            
LA MULOTIÈRE 1,5      1,5         
BURY 2,0      3,5         
SEILLAC 5,5      9,0         
MESLAND 5,0      14,0       
MONTEAUX 3,0      17,0       
CANGEY 4,5      21,5       
LIMERAY 2,0      23,5       
POCÉ 5,0      28,5       
AMBOISE 6,5      35,0       
STE REGLE 6,0      41,0       
SOUVIGNY DE TOURAINE 3,0      44,0       
VALLIERES LES GRANDES 4,5      48,5       
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 8,0      56,5       
ONZAIN 3,0      59,5       
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 9,0      68,5       
ORCHAISE 4,5      73,0       

23 km/h


